Position

Associate Dean

Fac Nontch

Fac Nontch

Dean

Sr St Serv Spec-Is

Intl St Srvcs Spec

Admin Asst |

Intl St Srvcs Spec

Intl St Srvcs Spec

Intl St Srvcs Spec

Intl St Srvcs Spec

Fac-Pt .5

Intl St Srvcs Spec

Admin Asst ||

Fac-Pt .5

Intl St Srvcs Spec

Fac-Pt .5

Other Positions Held Community College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Department

International Student
Center

International Student
Center

International Student
Center

International Student
Center

International Student
Center

International Student
Center

International Student
Center

International Student
Center

International Student
Center

International Student
Center

International Student
Center

International Student
Center

International Student
Center

International Student
Center

International Student
Center

International Student
Center

International Student
Center

Total Wages

$153,076

$152,595

$146,204

$123,702

$99,608

$85,586

$75,185

$74,456

$73,954

$68,883

$67,136

$64,952

$63,886

$62,948

$62,818

$62,375

$60,717

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$32,421

$43,127

$47,830

$20,609

$32,446

$39,723

$24,512

$26,329

$24,444

$22,774

$36,022

$19,585

$25,285

$24,065

$40,378

$35,906

$19,001



Fac-Pt .5

Student Services Clerk

Fac-Pt .5

Student Services Clerk

Student Svcs Assistant

Student Svcs Assistant

Student Svcs Assistant

Student Services Clerk

Fac-Pt .5

Fac-Pt .5

Comm Svcs Spec I

Comm Svcs Spec

Col Work/Study Student

Col Work/Study Student

Col Work/Study Student

Student Services Clerk

Col Work/Study Student

Col Work/Study Student

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

International Student
Center

International Student
Center

International Student
Center

International Student
Center

International Student
Center

International Student
Center

International Student
Center

International Student
Center

International Student
Center

International Student
Center

International Student
Center

International Student
Center

International Student
Center

International Student
Center

International Student
Center

International Student
Center

International Student
Center

International Student
Center

$60,258

$53,588

$53,330

$52,520

$51,896

$50,496

$42,808

$40,005

$20,305

$15,293

$13,400

$10,738

$10,721

$6,384

$5,408

$4,399

$3,813

$3,755

$19,005

$37,757

$2,298

$23,041

$10,417

$22,581

$10,686

$18,271

$12,374

$9,594

$502

$359

$0

$0

$0

$9,781

$0

$0



Col Work/Study Student

Col Work/Study Student

Col Work/Study Student

Col Work/Study Student

Col Work/Study Student

Col Work/Study Student

Col Work/Study Student

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

International Student
Center

International Student
Center

International Student
Center

International Student
Center

International Student
Center

International Student
Center

International Student
Center

$3,349

$2,978

$1,774

$1,610

$1,553

$1,328

$1,033

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$23,990

$0



